
 
混合ダブルスＡクラス

Ａブロック
伊佐早 皓太 M １－１
伊佐早 真弥 G 2-2

(ＤＮＢ) P 77-69
赤木 優佑 M ０－２
鈴木 ひより G 0-4

(上郷バド) P 50-84
加藤 慶也 M ２－０
後藤 香朱美 G 4-0
(㈱デンソー山形・米沢ダイヤエ

レクトロニクス㈱) P 84-58

混合ダブルスＡクラス

Ｂブロック
伊藤 悠太郎 M ３－０
梅津 ゆかり G 6-0

(さばみそ) P 126-81
飯田 駿介 M ２－１
後藤 優果 G 4-2

(ＤＮＢ) P 121-100

孫田 和弥 M ０－３
金田 真菜美 G 0-6

(花スポ) P 88-126
山口 竜之介 M １－２
小林 絢音 G 2-4

(上郷バド) P 90-118

混合ダブルスＡクラス

勝-敗 順　位
伊佐早

伊佐早

２21-12
21-15

12-21
15-21

○

×

17-21
18-21

21-17
21-18

×

○

赤木
鈴木

３12-21
11-21

21-12
21-11

×

○

加藤
後藤

１

勝-敗 順　位
伊藤

梅津

１21-18
21-19

○

山口
小林

19-21
14-21

○ ２

12-21
11-21

○

×

飯田
後藤

10-21
15-21

×

孫田
金田

18-21
19-21

×

21-14
21- 7

14-21
 7-21

○

× ４17-21
17-21

21-17
21-17

×

○ ３

21-19
21-14

21-12
21-11

×

21-10
21-15

○



 
加藤 慶也 (㈱ﾃﾞﾝｿｰ山形） 伊佐早 皓太

後藤 香朱美 (米沢ﾀﾞｲﾔｴﾚｸﾄﾛﾆｸｽ㈱） 2 2 0 0 伊佐早 真弥

飯田 駿介 0 2 伊藤 悠太郎

後藤 優果 梅津 ゆかり

(DNB）

(さばみそ）

21-17
21-10

21-19
21-18

21-14
21-13

混合ダブルスＡクラス

(DNB）



 
混合ダブルスＢクラス

Ａブロック
梅津 孝広 M ２－０
松田 真里子 G 4-0

(ねぎみそ) P 84-47
小野嶋 義昭 M １－１
青木 美保子 G 2-2

(からみそ) P 72-67
保坂 俊輔 M ０－２
佐藤 真菜 G 0-4

(Ｒ．Ｓ．Ｋ) P 42-84

混合ダブルスＢクラス

Ｂブロック
遠藤 富博 M ２－０
清野 育子 G 4-0

(ごまみそ) P 84-47
嵐田 良晴 M ０－２
本間 優子 G 0-4
(Ｂ＆Ｇ・窪田バドミントン) P 38-84
中沢 正幸 M １－１
中村 聡美 G 2-2
(丸定・中村自動車) P 66-57

混合ダブルスＢクラス

勝-敗 順　位
梅津

松田

１21-13
21-17

13-21
17-21

○

×

21- 7
21-10

 7-21
10-21

○

×

小野嶋
青木

２21-12
21-13

12-21
13-21

○

×

保坂
佐藤

３

１21-12
21-11

○

嵐田
本間

中沢
中村

２

×

21-11
21-13

11-21
13-21

○

×

12-21
11-21

勝-敗 順　位
遠藤

清野

３ 7-21
 8-21

21- 7
21- 8

×

○



 
梅津 孝広 小野嶋 義昭

松田 真里子 2 2 0 0 青木 美保子

中沢 正幸 (丸定） 1 2 遠藤 富博

中村 聡美 (中村自動車） 清野 育子

(からみそ）

(ごまみそ）

19-21
21-15
21-17

21-12
21-14

24-22
26-24

混合ダブルスＢクラス

(ねぎみそ）



 
混合ダブルスＣクラス

Ａブロック
星野 健二 M １－２
長沼 亜沙紀 G 3-4
(ハミング☆バード) P 130-123

平間 浩二 M ２－１
伊藤 ひろ子 G 5-2

(東部と愛宕) P 141-131

牛沢 直樹 M ０－３
寺島 麻未 G 1-6

(花スポ) P 94-148
加藤 潤 M ３－０
嵐 結愛 G 6-3

(Ｒ．Ｓ．Ｋ) P 189-152

混合ダブルスＣクラス

Ｂブロック
須貝 俊治 M ２－１
千葉 恵美 G 5-2

(南陽バド) P 138-126

秋山 誠 M ０－３
矢澤 昭子 G 0-6

(ｍｉｎｔ) P 87-126
高橋 猛 M １－２
山口 昌代 G 2-4

(上郷バド) P 113-115

佐藤 伸二 M ３－０
佐藤 友日 G 6-1

(アイリス) P 144-115

混合ダブルスＣクラス

Ｃブロック
梅津 憲朗 M ２－１
安部 千鶴 G 5-3

(南陽バド) P 156-143

笹原 隼人 M １－２
片岡 那菜 G 3-5
(長井工業・米沢商業) P 151-153

佐々木 潤一 M １－２
小林 佳奈子 G 4-5

(上郷バド) P 163-175

寒河江 勝徳 M ２－１
金谷 美知子 G 5-4

(広畠バド) P 171-170

混合ダブルスＣクラス

勝-敗

 6-21
12-21

×

22-20
12-21
17-21

20-22
21-12
21-17

２21-15
21-16

15-21
16-21

○

×

23-21
15-21
18-21

順　位
星野

長沼

３17-21
20-22

21-17
22-20

×

○

21- 6
21-12

○

加藤
嵐

１

21-17
21-18

17-21
18-21

○

×

21-23
21-15
21-18

×

○

牛沢
寺島

４
12-21
24-22
 9-21

21-12
22-24
21- 9

×

○

×

○

平間
伊藤

○

秋山
矢澤

21-11
21-14

○

高橋
山口

順　位
須貝

千葉

２21-17
21-14

17-21
14-21

○

×

21-16
21-15

×

○

11-21
14-21

×

３17-21
19-21

18-21
21-18
21-15

×

21-17
21-19

×

○

佐藤
佐藤

１

４16-21
15-21

21-18
18-21
15-21

勝-敗

勝-敗 順　位
梅津

安部

１21-13
21-17

○

寒河江
金谷

21-15
17-21
22-20

×

○

笹原
片岡

22-20
15-21
16-21

×

佐々木
小林

13-21
17-21

×

21-18
16-21
21-14

18-21
21-16
14-21

○

×
22-20
15-21
21-18

×
20-22
21-15
18-21

15-21
21-17
20-22

○

20-22
21-15
21-16

○

３
17-21
21-16
14-21

21-17
16-21
21-14

×

○ ２

４



 
梅津 憲朗 加藤 潤

安部 千鶴 2 0 嵐 結愛

平間 浩二 2 0 2 2 寒河江 勝徳

伊藤 ひろ子 1 0 金谷 美知子

須貝 俊治 2 1 佐藤 伸二

千葉 恵美 佐藤 友日

混合ダブルスＣクラス

(南陽ﾊﾞﾄﾞ）

(東部と愛宕）
21-16
21-16 12-21

21-19
21-18

21-18
21-17

(南陽ﾊﾞﾄﾞ）

(R.S.K）

(広畠ﾊﾞﾄﾞ）

(ｱｲﾘｽ）

21-11
17-21
21-11

21-19
21-15



 
混合ダブルスＤクラス

Ａブロック
高梨 良行 M ２－０
梅影 雪江 G 4-0

(南陽バド) P 84-66
塚本 保正 M ０－２
飯澤 千春 G 1-4

(花スポ) P 77-96
会田 強 M １－１
伊藤 睦子 G 2-3

(南陽バド) P 89-88

混合ダブルスＤクラス

Ｂブロック
小関 一豊 M ２－０
小関 初子 G 4-0

(南陽バド) P 84-67
鈴木 博美 M １－１
永岡 秀子 G 2-2

(アイリス) P 77-58
須貝 富夫 M ０－２
大友 真理子 G 0-4
(南陽バド・マリーゴールド) P 48-84

混合ダブルスＤクラス

勝-敗 順　位
高梨

梅影

１21-13
21-18

13-21
18-21

○

×

21-16
21-19

16-21
19-21

○

×

塚本
飯澤

３
11-21
21-12
14-21

21-11
12-21
21-14

×

○

会田
伊藤

２

１21-17
21-18

○

鈴木
永岡

須貝
大友

３

×

21-19
21-13

19-21
13-21

○

×

17-21
18-21

勝-敗 順　位
小関

小関

２21-10
21- 6

10-21
 6-21

○

×



 
高梨 良行 会田 強

梅影 雪江 0 2 0 0 伊藤 睦子

鈴木 博美 2 2 小関 一豊

永岡 秀子 小関 初子

混合ダブルスＤクラス

(南陽ﾊﾞﾄﾞ）

(ｱｲﾘｽ）

(南陽ﾊﾞﾄﾞ）

(南陽ﾊﾞﾄﾞ）

21-14
21-16

21-15
21-13

21-17
22-20


